
 

R$ 1,00

ANO RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

DESPESAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

RESULTADO 

PREVIDENCIÁRIO

SALDO

2019 2.547.410,64 1.846.543,77 700.866,86 9.311.325,10

2020 2.620.646,04 1.916.852,94 703.793,10 10.015.118,21

2021 2.780.745,76 1.960.584,12 820.161,64 10.835.279,84

2022 2.950.089,76 2.161.058,80 789.030,96 11.624.310,81

2023 3.119.863,77 2.241.355,30 878.508,48 12.502.819,28

2024 3.297.340,49 2.528.502,91 768.837,58 13.271.656,86

2025 3.470.607,77 2.592.377,16 878.230,61 14.149.887,47

2026 3.652.846,72 2.686.490,76 966.355,96 15.116.243,43

2027 3.842.819,14 2.737.011,95 1.105.807,19 16.222.050,62

2028 4.043.643,00 2.797.867,21 1.245.775,79 17.467.826,41

2029 4.255.388,32 2.932.006,46 1.323.381,86 18.791.208,27

2030 4.474.352,93 3.026.496,66 1.447.856,27 20.239.064,54

2031 4.703.389,07 3.120.006,91 1.583.382,15 21.822.446,69

2032 4.943.200,60 3.112.195,73 1.831.004,86 23.653.451,56

2033 5.200.554,68 3.237.412,13 1.963.142,55 25.616.594,11

2034 5.468.564,20 3.413.912,07 2.054.652,13 27.671.246,24

2035 5.744.834,09 3.483.420,71 2.261.413,38 29.932.659,61

2036 6.036.322,67 3.538.178,61 2.498.144,07 32.430.803,68

2037 6.344.872,02 3.723.934,88 2.620.937,14 35.051.740,82

2038 6.663.690,41 3.955.953,26 2.707.737,16 37.759.477,98

2039 6.990.663,48 4.198.640,38 2.792.023,10 40.551.501,08

2040 7.325.686,25 4.445.929,09 2.879.757,16 43.431.258,24

2041 7.669.012,20 4.726.800,08 2.942.212,12 46.373.470,36

2042 8.019.171,82 4.867.245,96 3.151.925,87 49.525.396,23

2043 8.456.363,15 4.879.163,51 3.577.199,63 53.102.595,86

2044 4.970.406,49 4.873.107,71 97.298,78 53.199.894,64

2045 5.011.929,43 4.805.440,16 206.489,27 53.406.383,91

2046 5.060.717,50 4.781.699,56 279.017,94 53.685.401,85

2047 5.114.585,27 4.848.248,31 266.336,96 53.951.738,81

2048 5.168.434,71 4.808.097,07 360.337,64 54.312.076,45

2049 5.228.681,57 4.784.379,40 444.302,18 54.756.378,62

2050 5.294.738,85 4.769.919,94 524.818,91 55.281.197,53

2051 5.366.415,10 4.772.341,78 594.073,33 55.875.270,86

2052 5.443.050,37 4.734.611,79 708.438,58 56.583.709,43

2053 5.527.367,36 4.700.675,08 826.692,28 57.410.401,72

2054 5.619.615,80 4.671.740,27 947.875,52 58.358.277,24

2055 5.719.988,16 4.644.423,43 1.075.564,73 59.433.841,97

2056 5.828.891,88 4.620.503,36 1.208.388,51 60.642.230,49

2057 5.946.652,41 4.596.627,82 1.350.024,59 61.992.255,08

2058 6.073.816,26 4.577.384,80 1.496.431,46 63.488.686,54

2059 6.210.687,77 4.645.315,85 1.565.371,91 65.054.058,46
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2060 6.352.637,41 4.713.980,39 1.638.657,02 66.692.715,48

2061 6.499.944,71 4.773.222,97 1.726.721,75 68.419.437,23

2062 6.653.515,66 4.843.257,58 1.810.258,07 70.229.695,30

2063 6.813.098,13 4.914.028,89 1.899.069,24 72.128.764,54

2064 6.979.028,61 4.985.537,81 1.993.490,80 74.122.255,35

2065 7.151.664,11 5.090.376,34 2.061.287,77 76.183.543,12

2066 7.329.427,96 5.153.338,89 2.176.089,07 78.359.632,19

2067 7.515.161,61 5.227.621,75 2.287.539,85 80.647.172,04

2068 7.708.685,67 5.302.655,53 2.406.030,14 83.053.202,18

2069 7.910.444,59 5.378.440,04 2.532.004,54 85.585.206,72

2070 8.120.909,91 5.443.866,15 2.677.043,76 88.262.250,48

2071 8.341.248,48 5.521.039,24 2.820.209,24 91.082.459,72

2072 8.571.371,31 5.598.959,53 2.972.411,78 94.054.871,50

2073 8.811.844,49 5.666.180,28 3.145.664,21 97.200.535,70

2074 9.063.955,39 5.745.475,70 3.318.479,68 100.519.015,39

2075 9.327.702,63 5.825.511,66 3.502.190,97 104.021.206,36

2076 9.603.765,32 5.894.493,51 3.709.271,82 107.730.478,18

2077 9.893.571,49 5.975.884,45 3.917.687,05 111.648.165,23

2078 10.197.227,57 6.058.005,78 4.139.221,79 115.787.387,02

2079 10.515.547,63 6.128.704,32 4.386.843,31 120.174.230,33

2080 10.850.124,32 6.212.153,03 4.637.971,28 124.812.201,62

2081 11.201.196,01 6.328.665,46 4.872.530,55 129.684.732,17

2082 11.567.797,12 6.414.312,61 5.153.484,51 134.838.216,68

2083 11.952.740,45 6.500.681,91 5.452.058,54 140.290.275,22

2084 12.357.112,91 6.574.998,41 5.782.114,50 146.072.389,72

2085 12.782.833,71 6.662.666,27 6.120.167,44 152.192.557,16

2086 13.230.413,56 6.738.010,15 6.492.403,41 158.684.960,57

2087 13.701.934,97 6.826.943,86 6.874.991,11 165.559.951,68

2088 14.198.051,18 6.903.274,98 7.294.776,21 172.854.727,89

2089 14.721.026,84 6.993.437,17 7.727.589,67 180.582.317,56

2090 15.271.677,08 7.124.180,00 8.147.497,08 188.729.814,64

2091 15.849.261,67 7.216.597,74 8.632.663,93 197.362.478,57

2092 16.457.730,96 7.295.853,77 9.161.877,19 206.524.355,76

2093 17.099.763,24 7.389.453,25 9.710.309,99 216.234.665,75
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